
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

77 
45 
64 
71 
46 
69 

219 
21 
74 
20 
3 

11 
27 
26 
73 
8 

Name 

CRISTIANO FUSTEGER 
ITAMAR QUADROS 
THIAGO SIGNORELLI 
FERNANDO FERREIRA 
DIEGO ESTUFEME 
JONNATAN ZARDO 
DENISSON MALHANO 
VINICIUS GOIS 
MARCELO SOUZA 
VANDERLEI ESSER 
DIEGO MOTTA 
ROBSON SPEROTTO 
EVERTON KAGHOFER 
WILSON FEROZ / IVAN DE PAULA 
MARCOS KRAUSEM / ADEMIR KNEVITZ 
ALAN BAUER 

Class Best Tm 

1:32.427 

1:34.300 

1:34.855 

1:34.897 

1:35.238 

1:35.275 

1:35.827 

1:36.534 

1:37.251 

1:37.709 

1:37.742 

1:39.361 

1:40.500 

1:41.849 

1:44.323 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2 

3 

5 

2 

3 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

2 

0 

Diff 

1.873 

2.428 

2.470 

2.811 

2.848 

3.400 

4.107 

4.824 

5.282 

5.315 

6.934 

8.073 

9.422 

11.896 

Gap 

1.873 

0.555 

0.042 

0.341 

0.037 

0.552 

0.707 

0.717 

0.458 

0.033 

1.619 

1.139 

1.349 

2.474 

Laps 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Last Tm 

1:32.427 

1:36.713 

1:37.301 

1:36.039 

1:35.238 

1:38.486 

1:43.791 

1:47.227 

1:37.251 

1:37.993 

1:44.313 

1:44.106 

1:40.500 

1:41.849 

1:45.178 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/10/2022 10:01:43 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

SULBRASILEIRO MOTOVELOCIDADE Etapa 4 

TRACK DAY 

Treino 3 AVA 

Practice started at 9:49:58 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

22/10/2022 10:15 


